
Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 11 4 4

Pastorino Elena (09/240) 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 10 4 8

Andretto Alessandro (09/265) 4 6 0 0 3 2 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9

Millozzi Angelo (09/266) 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 1 3 6 4 9

Pirozzi Saverio (09/241) 4 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 4 1 2 0 0

Campeotto Vittorio (09/211) 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Letizia Giuseppe (09/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gamba Andrea 09/242 40 60 1,50

Pastorino Elena 09/240 36 59 1,64

Andretto Alessandro 09/265 27 39 1,44

Millozzi Angelo 09/266 26 32 1,23

Pirozzi Saverio 09/241 26 22 0,85

Campeotto Vittorio 09/211 5 4 0,80

Letizia Giuseppe 09/264 0 0 0,00

Hc Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rinet Lino (09/122) 4 7 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 4

Lavevaz Andrea (09/269) 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Mathamel Massimo (09/276) 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 3

Baravaz Nicolas (09/267) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6

Bochicchio Erik (09/272) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Caffaro Massimo (09/274) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Roberto (09/273) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gullone Luca (09/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3

Bochicchio Salvatore (09/271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lavevaz Sandro (09/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinet Lino 09/122 38 47 1,24

Lavevaz Andrea 09/269 22 33 1,50

Mathamel Massimo 09/276 40 30 0,75

Baravaz Nicolas 09/267 24 20 0,83

Bochicchio Erik 09/272 10 9 0,90

Caffaro Massimo 09/274 6 6 1,00

Romani Roberto 09/273 12 5 0,42

Gullone Luca 09/268 8 4 0,50

Bochicchio Salvatore 09/271 0 0 0,00

Lavevaz Sandro 09/270 0 0 0,00

La Seccina

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Baloire Endy (09/118) 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 6

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 4 12 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 7

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 6

Michelet Diego (09/135) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 4 2 0 4 4

Petey Fabio (09/229) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0

Petey Davide (09/112) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colle Paolo (09/230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baloire Endy 09/118 40 90 2,25

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 32 79 2,47

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 36 71 1,97

Michelet Diego 09/135 28 47 1,68

Petey Fabio 09/229 16 26 1,62

Petey Davide 09/112 6 5 0,83

Colle Paolo 09/230 2 3 1,50

Monkeys Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vout Ezio (09/141) 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10

Erriquez Claudio (09/132) 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 5 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 8 4 3

Dialley Omar (09/149) 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5

Vierin Luca (09/144) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 2 4 7 4 7 0 0

Peterle Gerard (09/143) 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerise Katia (09/184) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vout Ezio 09/141 40 72 1,80

Erriquez Claudio 09/132 28 41 1,46

Dialley Omar 09/149 36 35 0,97

Vierin Luca 09/144 22 25 1,14

Peterle Gerard 09/143 18 14 0,78

Cerise Katia 09/184 16 0 0,00



Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 3 9 3 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 10 2 1 2 3

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 12 4 5 4 6 2 1 2 3

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 3 4 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 7 2 4 2 2 4 6 4 9

Berger Stefano (09/216) 1 3 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 9

Favre Ivan (09/222) 3 8 4 12 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Page Ivo (09/219) 1 3 1 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 6

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Masala Fabio (09/106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Manuel (09/232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surroz Daniele 09/217 32 50 1,56

Borettaz Simone 09/133 26 49 1,88

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 27 47 1,74

Berger Stefano 09/216 22 39 1,77

Favre Ivan 09/222 17 36 2,12

Page Ivo 09/219 15 24 1,60

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 12 19 1,58

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 9 11 1,22

Masala Fabio 09/106 0 0 0,00

Moro Manuel 09/232 0 0 0,00

Silly Monkey Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bagnod Ivan (09/237) 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10

Pasqualon Davide (09/236) 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 6 0 0

Sarteur Sergio (09/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 7

Duroux Christian (09/262) 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 1 4 4 4 3

Brusa Riccardo (09/263) 4 6 4 9 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Perret Michael (09/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacquin Sandro (09/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnod Ivan 09/237 40 93 2,33

Pasqualon Davide 09/236 36 74 2,06

Sarteur Sergio 09/239 26 43 1,65

Duroux Christian 09/262 34 43 1,26

Brusa Riccardo 09/263 14 24 1,71

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 10 10 1,00

Perret Michael 09/261 0 0 0,00

Vacquin Sandro 09/260 0 0 0,00


